Participating Dealer List

CALIFORNIA FOODSERVICE

instant rebates.

With the California Foodservice Instant Rebates
Program, you could save on high-efficiency equipment

for your business. Choose from a variety of qualifying

products and get valuable Instant Rebates as a
discount on your invoice — no paperwork, no waiting!

Alameda County

Bay Area Restaurant Essentials
Chefs Toys - Oakland

East Bay Restaurant Supply
Econ World Trading

Restaurant Depot - Oakland
Western Pacific Distributors
Butte County

Norcal Food Equipment

Contra Costa County

Artisan Pizza Solutions
Stevenson Mechanical

Fresno County

Cresco - Fresno

J&E Restaurant Supply - Fresno
Restaurant Depot - Fresno
Kern County

J&E Restaurant Supply - Bakersfield
Marin County

Commercial Kitchen Restaurant Equipment
Design

Dvorsons Food Service Equipment & Appliances
Monterey County

Hobart Sales & Services

Los Angeles County

AJ Padelford & Sons

Action Sales - Industry

Action Sales - Montery Park

Allied Bakery & Foodservice Equipment
American Chef Supply

Bottenfield Construction

Charlie’s Fixtures

Chefs Toys - Commerce

Chefs Toys - Torrance

Chefs Toys - Van Nuys

23575 Cabot Blvd Ste #214

955 Kennedy St
49 4th St

43901 Boscell Rd
400 High St
1739 Sabre St

172 Commercial Ave

1011 Detroit Ave Ste A-B
404 7th Steet

2018 S Van Ness Ave
224 Van Ness Ave

1550 E St

430 E 19th St

11 Little Creek Lane

80 Liberty Ship Way #8

1536 Moffett St

13255 South St

17025 East Gale Ave
415 S Atlantic Blvd

12015 Slauson Ave Suite K

6651 San Fernando Rd
24832 Apple St

2251 Venice Blvd
6446 Telegraph Rd
20100 Hamilton Ave
6178 Sepulveda Blvd

It’s easy — here’s how:

Hayward
Oakland
Oakland
Fremont
Oakland

Hayward

Chico

Concord

Oakley

Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Bakersfield

Novato

Sausalito

Salinas

Cerritos
Industry
Monterey Park
Santa Fe Springs
Glendale
Newhall

Los Angeles
Commerce
Torrance

Van Nuys

Choose qualifying product(s)

94545
94606
94607
94538
94601

94545

95973

94518
94561

93721
93721
93706

93305

94945

94965

93905

90703
91745
91754
90670
91201
91321
90006
90040
90502
91411

Choose a participating dealer from the list below*

Receive an Instant Rebate on your invoice

(510) 397-2458
(510) 740-8441
(510) 465-4300
(510) 651-2799
(510) 628-0600
(510) 773-9512

(530) 343-5198

(925) 494-0335
(925) 625-9423

(5659) 233-3700
(559) 268-5600
(5659) 495-0160

(661) 631-1584

(916) 806-4400

(415) 332-5840

(831) 758-6646

(562) 292-1296
(626) 810-2277
(626) 308-1988
(562) 945-6506
(818) 242-5252
(661) 260-1720
(323) 731-9023
(323) 454-7604
(310) 400-3550
(818) 782-4460



Los Angeles County (continued)
Chefs Toys - West LA

Chello’s Restaurant Supply
Duray Inc

Eden Restaurant Supply

Food Makers Bakery Equipment
H&B Sales

International Restaurant Equipment Co Inc
Lotte Kitchen World

New Asia FSE, Inc

PBI Market Equipment Inc
Restaurant Depot - Long Beach
Restaurant Depot - Los Angeles
Restaurant Depot - Los Angeles
Restaurant Depot - Pasadena
Restaurant Depot - Torrance
Restaurant Depot - Van Nuys
Restaurant Depot - Vernon

Restaurant Depot - Walnut
Restaurant Design International

Restaurant World - LA
Shambra Restaurant Consulting
Shook Sales

Surfas Culinary District

Toro Kitchen Restaurant Equipment & Supply
TSUL Restaurant Equipment
Turbo Air

Monterey County

Hobart / Traboh Inc

Orange County

Action Sales - Irvine

Avanti Restaurant Solutions
Café Concepts

Cemco Electric
Chefs Toys - Anaheim
Chefs Toys - Fountain Valley

Coastline Design
Durable North America / R&D Foodservice

Elite Foodservice Development

GIO Restaurant Supply

2233 S Sepulveda Blvd
16548 Bellflower Blvd
9301 Stewart & Gray Rd
1000 E Olympic Blvd
16019 Adelante St

1731 S Gabriel Blvd
6432 Moore Dr

1589 W. Washington Blvd
3400 Peck Rd

2667 Gundry Ave

2300 E 68th St

5333 W Jefferson Blvd
1611 E Washington Blvd
180 N San Gabriel Blvd
19901 Hamilton Ave
15853 Strathern St
2300 E 57th St

20405 E Walnut Dr N

8939 S Sepulveda Blvd,
Suite 450

1922 W Adams Blvd
2352 S Robertson Blvd
12583 Crenshaw Bl

3225 W Washington Blvd
8511 Canoga Ave Unit G
8589 Canoga Ave

4184 E Conant St

1536 Moffett St

2660 Barranca Pkwy

3199C Airport Loop Dr
30366 Esperanza

1013 E Raymond Way
1230 N Kraemer Blvd
18430 Pacific St

113 23rd St

1001 Avenida Pico
Ste C-515

1272 S Lyon Street

8127 Alondra Blvd

Los Angeles
Bellflower
Downey

Los Angeles
Irwindale
San Gabriel
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
El Monte
Signal Hill
Long Beach
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Pasadena
Torrance
Van Nuys
Vernon

Walnut
Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Hawthorne

Los Angeles
Canoga Park
Canoga Park

Long Beach

Salinas

Irvine
Costa Mesa

Rancho Santa
Margarita

Anaheim
Anaheim
Fountain Valley

Costa Mesa
San Clemente

Santa Ana

Paramount

90064
90706
90241
90021
91702
91776
90048
90007
91731
90755
90805
90016
90021
91107
90502
91406
90058
91789

90045

90018
90034
90250
90018
91304
91304
90808

93905

92606
92626

92688

92834
92806
92708
92627

92673

92705
90723

(310) 477-7107
(562) 860-7072
(562) 862-4269
(213) 620-1400
(626) 358-1343
(626) 280-3618
(323) 933-1896
(323) 608-5479
(626) 575-5880
(562) 595-4785
(562) 634-6771
(323) 964-1200
(213) 516-0301
(626) 744-0204
(310) 516-7400
(818) 376-7676
(323) 583-0800
(909) 595-6506

(310) 645-9290

(323) 733-8353
(310) 204-1201

(310) 292-1182

(310) 559-4770
(818) 883-8676
(818) 853-9698
(310) 900-1070

(831) 758-6646

(949) 263-8888
(866) 495-0121

(949) 273-8360

(714) 822-4926
(714) 683-2650
(714) 435-9222
(949) 722-8181

(800) 804-6399

(657) 210-4512
(562) 630-1112



Orange County (continued)

Kohn Megibow Company

Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design

Norman S Wright Climatec

PHT Systems

Premier Culinary Solutions
Restaurant Depot - Anaheim
Restaurant Depot - Huntington Beach
Stiles Foodservice

The New T & H Restaurant Supply
TriMark Orange County

Viele and Sons

Placer County

Equipment Specialist Inc.
Restaurant Depot - Roseville

Riverside County

Best Buy Restaurant Equipment

Chefs Toys - Corona

Cornerstone Restaurant Supply & Design

KL Kitchen Supplies

Sacramento County

Advantage Equipment Sales

Boelter

Chefs Toys - Sacramento

Cresco - Sacramento

Cullincini Restaurant Supply

East Bay Restaurant Supply - Sacramento
Restaurant Depot - Sacramento
Spartan Hospitality - Sacramento
Yaffee Restaurant Supply

San Bernadino County

Arrow Restaurant Equipment & Supplies
American Foodservice

Best Buy Restaurant Equipment
Cornerstone Restaurant Supply & Design

H&B Sales
The Dish Factory
Good Price Restaurant Supplies

Restaurant Depot - Colton

1341 N Kraemer Blvd
3186 Airway Ave Ste E
3325 E LaPalma
22885-C Savi Ranch Pkwy
1530 S Lewis St

1265 N Kraemer Blvd
17332 Gothard St

451 Commercial Way
930 S Harbor Blvd

210 Commerce

1700 N Main St

203 Shelly Court

7651 Foothills Blvd

72120 Manufacturing Rd
Suite B

231 Teller St

73-605 Dinah Shore Dr
Suite 1600P

29598 Chaparral Way

2650 Mercantile Dr Ste 1
9960 Business Park Dr
421 Richards Blvd

951 Richards Blvd

973 Arden Way

522 N 12th St

1275 Vine St

2500 Sutterville Rd

8505 Folsom Blvd

5061 E Arrow Hwy
31961 Linda Ladera St
372 N Mt Vernon

73-605 Dinah Shore Dr
Suite 1600

1850 S Mileken Ave

333 E Valley Blvd

440 E Valley Blvd

2150 E Oliver Holmes Rd

Anaheim

Costa Mesa
Anaheim

Yorba Linda
Anaheim
Anaheim
Huntington Beach
La Habra

Santa Ana

Irvine

Orange

Roseville

Roseville

Thousand Palms
Corona
Palm Desert

Canyon Lake

Rancho Cordova
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Montclair
Yucaipa

Colton
Palm Desert

Ontario
Colton
Colton

Colton

92806
92626
92806
92887
92805
92806
92647
90631
92704
92602
92865

95747
95747

92276

92879

92211

92587

95742
95827
95811
95814
95815
95811
95811
95820
95826

91763
92399
92324

92211

91761

92324
92324
92324

(714) 666-8166
(714) 454-4501
(949) 274-3688
(714) 6740369

(951) 377-3498
(714) 666-9205
(714) 375-0001
(866) 584-0720
(714) 418-9724

(714) 540-6633
(714) 447-3663

(916) 257-8111
(916) 462-9380

(951) 739-9222
(951) 739-9222
(760) 770-4036

(951) 933-4428

(916) 852-0572
(916) 364-2100
(916) 447-6600
(916) 446-3300
(916) 921-1190

(916) 440-0620
(916) 492-2305
(916) 382-4885
(916) 446-7748

(909) 621-7428
(909) 894-8560
(909) 528-0608

(760) 770-4036

(909) 635-0888
(909) 370-4040
(909) 783-1888
(909) 514-1770



San Diego County
Alam’s/Mexam Restaurant Equip

Brady Design
Cafe Concepts

Chef City
Chefs Toys - San Diego
Chefs Toys - San Marcos

Economy Restaurant Equipment & Supply
Orness Design Group

Restaurant Depot - Miramar

Restaurant Depot - San Diego
Restaurant Depot - San Marcos

San Diego Restaurant Supply

Southern California Restaurant Design Group
Tableware Intl / Tl Restaurant Supply
TriMark R.W. Smith

Vestco Food Equipment, Inc

Zappia’s Restaurant Equipment

San Francisco County

Chefs Toys - San Fransisco

Forest Restaurant Supply

Restaurant Depot - San Francisco

San Joaquin County

Pizza Equipment Professionals/Cuppone
Price Rite Restaurant Equipment
Restaurant Depot Express

Spartan West - Lodi

San Luis Obispo County
CHOP Restaurant Supply

San Mateo County
County Restaurant Supply
Santa Barbara County
CHOP Restaurant Supply
Kamran and Company Inc
Santa Clara County

Restaurant Depot - San Jose

Tech Smart Air Conditioning

3740 Main St

8697 La Mesa Bl ste C16

30366 Esperanza

9150 Clairemont Mesa Blvd

6310 Miramar Rd
307 E Carmel St
111 Grand Ave

5955 Mira Mesa Blvd
Suite H

7466 Carroll Rd

1335 Cesar E Chavez Pkwy

700 Rancheros Dr

1202 Market Street
171 Saxony Rd #201
630 Bay Blvd # 106
10101 Old Grove Rd
1220 Industrial Ave

8451 Mralani Dr

3095 3rd St
2010 Cesar Chavez St

2045 Evans Ave

17981 Ideal Pkwy
706 E Weber Ave
1015 W Hammer Ln

403 S Sacramento St

3053 S Higuera St

711 Old County Rd

705 S. Miller St
415 N Salsipuedes St

520 Brennan St

305 Vineyard Town
Center #301

Chula Vista
La Mesa

Rancho Santa
Margarita

San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos

San Marcos
San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Marcos
San Diego
Encinitas
Chula Vista
San Diego
Escondido

San Diego

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

Manteca
Stockton
Stockton

Lodi

San Louis
Obispo

San Carlos

Santa Maria

Santa Barbara

San Jose

Morgan Hill

91911
91942

92688

92123
92121

92078
92078

92121

92121
92113
92069
92101
92024
91910
92131
92029
92126

94107
94124
94124

95336

95202

95209
95240

93401

94070

93454
93103

95131

95037

(619) 425-2450
(619) 849-9816

(949) 723-8360

(858) 268-8888
(619) 239-2433
(760) 405-8242
(760) 471-2761

(858) 457-5955

(858) 564-0466
(619) 233-0200
(760) 761-0255
(619) 239-8107
(760) 436-3598
(619) 336-0660
(800) 942-1101

(760) 747-1970

(858) 566-1605

(415) 626-5611
(415) 282-8623
(415) 920-2888

(800) 655-1831
(209) 948-5555

(209) 242-8003
(209) 210-0219

(805) 439-3740

(650) 591-8500

(805) 623-5163
(805) 963-3016

(408) 432-0107

(408) 621-0944



Santa Cruz County
Good News Restaurant Supply 1211 Water St Santa Cruz 95062 (831) 425-8744
Hatch’s Food Service Equipment Co 299 Shadowbrook Rd Ben Lomond 95005 (831) 336-9660

Sonoma County

Castino Restaurant Equipment 50 Utility Ct Rohnert Park 94928 (707) 585-3566
Myers Foodservice Equipment Supply & Design 1599 Cleveland Ave Santa Rosa 95401 (707) 570-1200
Nieco Corp 7950 Cameron Fr Windsor 95492 (707) 284-7117

Tulare County
J&E Restaurant Supply - Visalia 701 N Burke St Visalia 93292 (559) 713-6621
Ventura County

Stevensons Restaurant Supply Inc 1620 Mesa Verde Ave Ste C Ventura 93003 (805) 650-6120

*Participating dealer list is current as of 7/28/2023. For the most current list, visit caenergywise.com/instant-rebates.

Contact Energy Solutions:

(714) 787-1098 Pacific Gas and .
instantrebates@energy-solution.com SoCalGas. ; Electric Company’ 4 SDGE

www.caenergywise.com/instant-rebates

The California Foodservice Instant Rebates Program is funded by California utility customers and administered by Southern California Gas Company (SoCalGas”) and supported by the state’s other
investor-owned utilities (IOUs), Pacific Gas and Electric Company (PG&E®), Southern California Edison Company (SCE”) and San Diego Gas & Electric Company (SDG&E®), under the auspices of the
California Public Utilities commission through a contract awarded to Energy Solutions. Program funds, including any funds utilized for rebates or incentives, will be allocated on a first-come, first-served
basis until such funds are no longer available. This program may be modified or terminated without prior notice. Customers who choose to participate in this program are not obligated to purchase

any additional goods or services offered by Energy Solutions or any other third party. The selection, purchase, and ownership of goods and/or services are the sole responsibility of customer. None of
the above-mentioned IOUs make any warranty, whether express or implied, including the warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, of goods or services selected by
customer. None of the IOUs endorse, qualify, or guarantee the work of Energy Solutions or any other third party. Eligibility requirements apply; see the program conditions for details.

© 2023 Energy Solutions. The trademarks used herein are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Some materials used under license, with all rights reserved by licensor.


http://caenergywise.com/instant-rebates

